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The restaurant from New York offers 37 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $3.7.
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Papaya fiing Menu

Alcoholic Drinks
SOUTHERN COMFORT

fippetizers

FRIED PICKLES

Sushi Rolls

VEGGIE DELIGHT

10 Most Popular
CORN DOGS

Main Courses
NACHOS

Side Dishes
ONION RINGS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sabsas

GREEN HOT

Tiids

CHEESE MELT

fippetizer

CURLY FRENCH FRIES

Egg Dishes

BULLS EYE

$3.0

$4.0

$4.0

$3.0

$4.0

$4.0

$3.0

$3.0

$3.0

$3.0

Breakfast Crepes
HOME RUN
American Dishes
TATER TOTS

Dinner Rolls

HULA HULA

Can Do Chicken

THE ORIGINAL COMBO

Sabor Bebidas (Drinks)

TROPICAL DRINK

Grilled flot Dogs
SLAW DOG
Tusion Favorites

ONION CRUNCH

Create Your Own Trank

CREATE YOUR OWN FRANK

Ingredients Used

POTATOES

Specialty Trankfurters

UPPER EAST

Uncategorized

CHILI AND CHEESE

$3.0

$4.0

$3.0

$5.0

$3.0

$3.0

$3.0

$3.0

$3.0

$3.0
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Dessert

FRIED TWINKIE
FRIED OREOS

Combos

THE KINGS COMBO
THE ROYAL DELUXE

Secret Menu

KING STEAKOUT
NEW YORK JUMBO PRETZEL

$3.0
$3.0

$7.0
$9.0

$5.0
$1.5

RETAIL READY TO COOK FRANKS $6.0

House Classics

ONION OVERLOAD
KINGS TOTS
SAUSAGE MAX
MUSHER

SLAW SAUSAGE
JUMBO HOT

SIDE ON TOP

PIG IN DA BLANKET

$3.0
$4.0
$4.0
$3.0
$4.0
$4.0
$3.0
$3.0
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Papaya tiing

3 Saint Marks PI, New York,
United States Of America
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-23:00
Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-01:00
Friday 11:00-02:00
Saturday 11:00-02:00
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